Sprachkalender Schwedisch 2020

Zusammenstellung aller Links zu den QR-Codes

30.1.
17.2.
14.3.
22.4.
11.5.
25.6.
4./5.7.
20.8.
14.9.
15.10.

20.10.

24.11.

24.12.

www.scb.se

www.svenskafjalltoppar.se

www.mtm.se

www.walkinstockholm.se/walkinstockholm/extern/

www.receptforbarn.se/tag/chokladbollar

www.hui.se

www.sverigesradio.se/sommarvinteripl

https://www.hogakusten.com/sv

https://zorn.se

www.glasriket.se/sv

www.scb.se/hitta-statistik/sverige-i-siffror/utbildning-jobb-och-
pengar/utbildningsnivan-i-sverige

Www.augustpriset.se

www.paketleken.se




